Product Information
Order number: LG5527B

LITEGEAR

LED Lighting Solutions

LITEGEAR INTERVENT HRF85 2,4G RF Remote Controller

2.4GHz Wireless Transmission 4 Zone Control
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Product information "LITEGEAR INTERVENT

HRF85 2,4G RF Remote Controller"

INTERVENT-SERIES: RF Handheld controller for colored LED-Strips

® Radio Frequency remote 2,4GHz maximum operation distance:
150m

® Wireless controller for 12-24V DC LED strip converter/dimmer

RGB, RGBW, RGBCCT, 3 to 5 channels per Zone

Easy Set-Up and operation

8 individually controllable zones and master function

9 build in dynamic modes with speed select

individual smooth brightness level and RGB + CCT light colour

adjustment or in steps

Technical Details:

Ambient Temperature (TA):

Housing Material:

Housing Color

® incl. wall bracket Zones:
® power supply: 3V DC (2 x AAA battery, not included)
® transmitting power: 6 dBm Channels:
® Standby power consumption: 20pA Dimming;
Programs:
Applications: Transmission Frequency:
Office, Shop and residential Dimensions
Net Weight:
e for unlimited compatible 12-24V DC LED-Strip controler
receiver: converter/dimmer Warranty

Information and Downloads:

compatible RF converter:

Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
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-10°C - 40°C
plastic

black
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3-5

1-100%

9

2,4 GHz
155x45x15 mm
878

3years

Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13
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